
SPRING 2025 CVLL BASEBALL
Registration is open from now 

through March 2nd, 2025
(late registration fees may apply after this date)

REGISTER ONLINE AT WWW.CVLLMI.ORG

OPENING DAY - APRIL 26th, 2025
IMPORTANT DATES

- Evaluations - 3/16/25 for
Minors, Majors,& Intermediate

- Coaches Clinic on 3/30/25

- Field Maintenence Day
	 - (early april)

- All Star & Picture Weekend
	 - (5/31/25 to 6/1/25)

- Championship Day - 6/21/25

ATTENTION FRASER, CLINTON TWP, UTICA, STERLING 
HTS, WARREN, HARRISON TWP, AND MT CLEMENS

RESIDENTS AND STUDENTS!

- Weekday Games at 6:15
- CVLL is a Co-Ed Little League

- $10 sibling discount when registering together
- Games played at Civic Center, Trombley, & CV school fields

- Seniors registration is open until May 1st, games star in June after HS baseball

Questions?
Email: CVLL1958@gmail.com

Phone: (586) 738-0129

Visit, Like, and Follow us ONLINE at
WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/CVLLMICHIGAN

Player’s Age as of AUGUST 31, 2025

T-Ball

Coach
Pitch

Minors

Majors

Intermediate

Seniors

Division

4-5

8-10

10-12

13-16

Ages

5-7

11-13

$99

$165

$175

$200

Rates

$140

$195

Tu,Th

M,W,Sa

Tu,Th,Sa

TBD

Probable
Game Days

M,W,F,Sa
2 games/week

TBD


